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Forest Health Management (FHM):
Federal Lands     42,000

Core Funding
SUNY - Fungal Attractants for Sirex noctilio
and its Parasitoids

   42,00012-168    42,000

Cooperative Lands    596,547
Core Funding   132,63312-192   132,633
Early Detection Rapid Response for Scolytid
Beetles

   20,00012-257    20,000

FHTET – E. Richard Hoebeke Inc - Taxonomy
of insect specimens for NY, MD, CA

   19,50011-061-A1    19,500

FHTET - Cornell Univ - Interplay between
native & introduced Sirex woodwasps,
symbiotic

  122,00012-043   122,000

Off Plot FHM    82,00012-192    82,000
Cornell Univ - Sudden Oak Death Survey     1,50009-276-A3     1,500
CARP - NY statewide EAB Program   203,91412-066   203,914
Thousand Cankers Disease surveys     5,00012-232     5,000
Thousand Cankers Disease surveys    10,00012-232    10,000

SUBTOTAL, FHM    638,547  185,000  453,547         0
Cooperative Fire Protection (CFP):

   235,606State Fire Assistance
Core Funding   235,60612-192   235,606

   249,790Volunteer Fire Assistance
Core Funding   249,79012-067   249,790

   807,463      State Fire Assistance NFP
Core Funding   557,48112-192   557,481
Haz Mit - Albany Pine Brush Preserve
Commission - Haz MitTraining and Education
in the WUI

  100,00012-105   100,000

Core Funding Supplemental   149,98212-192-A1   149,982
   142,738      Volunteer Fire Assistance NFP
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Core Funding   142,73812-067   142,738
         0      Forest Health Management- Fed Lands  NFP

Core Funding
         0      Forest Health Management- Coop  Lands NFP

Core Funding
         0      Economic Action Programs: NFP

Core Funding

SUBTOTAL, CFP  1,435,597  100,0001,335,597         0
Cooperative Forestry (CF):

   674,900Forest Stewardship
Core Funding   263,90012-192   263,900
New York City Watershed Project   375,00012-100   375,000
CBW Projects    26,00012-192    26,000
Finger Lakes Land Trust - Chesapeake Bay
Funds

   10,00011-174-A1    10,000

    60,000Forest Legacy
Core Funding    60,00012-108    60,000

         0
Core Funding

 1,221,812Urban and Community Forestry
Core Funding   776,05012-192   776,050
NY Urban and Community Forestry Council    52,25012-044    52,250
Redesign - Cornell Univ - Statewide Street
Tree Assessments: Pennsylvania and New
Jersey

   81,52212-099    81,522

Redesign - NY Restoration Project - Applying
Vibrant Cities & Urban Forests
Recommendation

  241,99012-248   241,990

Cornell Coop Ext. Dutchess Co. – Urban
Forestry (Core funding)

   30,00012-188    30,000

Cornell Univ Cooperative Ext. Nassau County
– Urban Forestry Outreach (Core funding)

   40,00012-277    40,000
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         0Economic Action Programs:
Core Funding

         0  Wood in Transportation
Core Funding

         0  Rural Development (through forestry)
Core Funding

         0  Forest Products, Conservation & Recycling
Core Funding

         0  Special Projects
Core Funding

         0  Economic Recovery
Core Funding

SUBTOTAL, CF  1,956,712  830,7621,125,950         0
         0Grey Towers Operations

Core Funding
         0Grey Towers Maintenance

Core Funding
         0Transfer Programs: Agricultural, Rural Development,

Core Funding
         0Senior Community Service Enrollee Program

Core Funding
   530,522Reimbursable Programs

Core Funding
GLRI_11 – OSWEGO County Soil & Water
Conservation District- Non-native Invasive
Plant Spec

   24,50012-041    24,500

GLRI_11 – Buffalo Niagara Riverkeeper –
Reforestation at Riverbend and Griffon Park

  397,39612-017   397,396

EFRP_12, Greene/Washington NY, Disaster ID
1573

    4,20012-231     4,200

EFRP_12, Clinton/Essex NY, Disaster ID 1573     2,00012-231     2,000
EFRP_12, Montgomery NY, Disaster ID 1573    20,00012-231    20,000
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GLRI_11 – City of Tonawanda Spaulding
Commerce Park Brownfield Restoration

   82,42612-273    82,426

   530,522  504,322   26,200         0
 4,561,378Total:

06/27/12Date Of Last Change
         0 1,620,084 2,941,294


